

GR-686 of 2011

Order No. 41

Dated-23.02.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 05 accused persons on C/b are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To 25.04.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.